
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHYAM ROADLINES

GNGGN0034098000

12

JUN-2023

11-JUL-2023 12:5807-JUL-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1396621798

ECR

JUL-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 91382221

Total Members 57

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         60,914

Total Refund Advance         27,055

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         87,969

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

1 / 5GNGGN0034098000 / JUN-2023 / 11-JUL-2023 12:58



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,127
AJAY 924        1,3321 101781791925 N.A.

       11,096             4       11,096
AJAY -

       11,096
            0          408 - -

       12,542
ALOK 750        1,0802 101811443330 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
ALOK -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       18,813
ANAND KUMAR 1,125        1,6203 101153090925 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500ANAND
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       20,903
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101873053351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,993ASHISH
SHARMA

1,066        1,5365 101588589874 N.A.
       12,803             0       12,803ASHISH

SHARMA
-

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,903
ASHU BHATIA 1,250        1,8006 101873053346 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHU
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903
AVIN KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 100703041752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AVIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,993
BAL KISHAN 1,066        1,5368 101332891263 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
BALKISHAN -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       11,362BIRJESH
KUMAR`

782        1,1279 101384488747 N.A.
        9,389             8        9,389BIRJESH

KUMAR
-

        9,389
            0          345 - -

        9,328
CHANDAN 711        1,02410 101265177232 N.A.

        8,535            10        8,535
CHANDAN -

        8,535
            0          313 - -

       20,903CHANDER
PRAKASH

1,250        1,80011 101895268710 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
DALVIR SINGH 1,250        1,80012 100864032410 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DALVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,271
DEEPAK 375          54013 101225968241 N.A.

        4,500            21        4,500
DEEPAK -

        4,500
            0          165 - -

       22,100DEVENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,92014 101308360296 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,000DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          670 - -

       32,464
DINESH 1,250        1,80015 100044806950 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 101873053379 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903DINESH KUMAR
RAWAT

1,250        1,80017 101320839257 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,813GULSHAN
CHANDILA

1,125        1,62018 101873053398 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500GULSHAN

CHANDILA
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       20,903HARVEER
SINGH

1,250        1,80019 100563519674 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARBIR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,813
HARI SINGH 675          97320 101963511053 N.A.

        8,109             0        8,109
HARI SINGH -

        8,109
            0          298 - -

       20,903HARJEET SINGH
BABBAR

1,250        1,80021 100848136239 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARJEET
SINGH
BABBAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,813HUKAM SINGH
GURJAR

1,125        1,62022 101418057742 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500

HUKAM
SINGH
GURJAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       18,813
IMRAN KHAN 1,125        1,62023 100643246781 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
IMRAN -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

        2,210JAIDRATH
SINGH

133          19224 101308360283 N.A.
        1,600            27        1,600JAIDRATH

SINGH
-

        1,600
            0           59 - -

       13,993
KAPIL DEWEDI 1,066        1,53625 101865878947 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803KAPIL
DEWEDI

-
       12,803

            0          470 - -

       15,493KEVINDR
KUMAR

1,066        1,53626 101257376540 N.A.
       12,803             0       12,803KEVINDR

KUMAR
-

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,206KULDEEP
SINGH

1,208        1,74027 101873053380 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500KULDEEP

SINGH
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       13,993
LEKH RAJ SAINI 1,066        1,53628 100915525438 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803LEKH RAJ
SAINI

-
       12,803

            0          470 - -

       20,903
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80029 101811443820 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903
MD MUMTAJ 1,250        1,80030 101566685647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD MUMTAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903NARENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80031 101865878906 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NARENDER -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903NEEL KAMAL
GUPTA

1,250        1,80032 100421188408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEEL KAMAL

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 101873063451 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,493
RAJU 1,066        1,53634 101787450458 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
RAJU -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,206RAKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

1,208        1,74035 101821846686 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500

RAKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

        5,130
RAM AVTAR 391          56336 101963511069 N.A.

        4,694            11        4,694
RAM AVTAR -

        4,694
            0          172 - -

        4,665
RAM BAHADUR 356          51237 101962897048 N.A.

        4,268             0        4,268RAM
BAHADUR

-
        4,268

            0          156 - -

       20,903
RAM GOPAL 1,250        1,80038 100301153470 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM GOPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,615
RAM SINGH 249          35839 100306582719 N.A.

        2,987            23        2,987
RAM SINGH -

        2,987
            0          109 - -

       20,903RAMESH
CHANDRA

1,250        1,80040 101572007615 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,813
RAVI 1,125        1,62041 101848669345 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
RAVI -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       16,026
RAVI KHARI 958        1,38042 101833563755 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500
RAVI KHARI -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       20,206ROHIT
ADHIKARI

1,208        1,74043 101912050303 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500ROHIT

ADHIKARI
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       22,100ROOPENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,92044 101308360306 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,000ROOPENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          670 - -

       20,206
SACHIN 1,208        1,74045 101642883862 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
SACHIN -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       20,903SANDEEP
PANDEY

1,250        1,80046 101821846672 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,993SANDEEP
SHARMA

1,066        1,53647 101865878923 N.A.
       12,803             0       12,803SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,903SANJAY KUMAR
THAKUR

1,250        1,80048 101593789581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903SANJEEV
TIWARI

1,250        1,80049 101615726337 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,993
SANTOSH 1,066        1,53650 101395414189 N.A.

       12,803             0       12,803
SANTOSH -

       12,803
            0          470 - -

       20,903SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80051 101811443324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,722SANTOSH
PRASAD

1,000        1,44052 101821845185 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000SANTOSH

PRASAD
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       20,903
SEVIN 1,250        1,80053 101364853572 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEVIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,632
SOURABH 875        1,26054 101947957409 N.A.

       10,500             9       10,500
SOURABH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       20,903SUDHIR
MANDAL

1,250        1,80055 101006279727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
SUJEET KUMAR 1,250        1,80056 101907878007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903SURESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80057 101873053367 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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